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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 8.6 7.7 9.7 9.7 9.3 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 5.2 54 9.0 6.4 33.0 75.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 7.7 5.8 7.6 6.2 5.0 30.0 105.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 6.1 7.3 9.8 41 34.0 139.0 0
1:2 Joel Persson 20 Skott 4.4 7.4 94 6.6 8.2 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 8.4 7.9 5.7 7.7 34.0 68.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 8.1 10.0 8.9 8.7 9.1 43.0 111.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 75 10.2 9.4 9.2 44.0 155.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 7.7 9.1 9.6 7.0 9.4 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.6 9.4 9.9 8.8 44.0 85.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.0 10.8x 8.0 9.7 9.3 45.0 130.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.6 9.3 10.0 10.1 47.0 177.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 7.3 99 47 6.4 7.6 33.0 33.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 10.3x 8.8 7.4 7.2 41.0 74.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 7.5 8.4 9.8 10.4x 44.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 9.2 8.8 9.1 7.3 40.0 158.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 10.4x 99 10.1 10.1 10.6x 49.0 49.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 10.2 10.5x 10.4x 10.3x 50.0 99.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.4x 9.0 8.7 9.5 10.3x 46.0 145.0 0
20 Skott 10.5x 10.7x 10.7x 96 10.2 49.0 194.0 0
2:1
2:2
2:3 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 9.3 9.9 8.1 9.7 10.8x 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 8.3 9.3 9.7 9.1 44.0 89.0 0
K2 20 Skott 8.3 6.5 6.2 9.6 8.0 37.0 126.0 0
20 Skott 8.3 9.1 7.0 5.9 10.4x 39.0 165.0 0
2:4
2:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 10.1 10.5x 10.7x 10.4x 9.8 49.0 49.0 0
20 Skott 10.2 9.9 9.7 10.5x 9.3 47.0 96.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.2 9.8 9.4 9.5 9.5 45.0 141.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 7.3 9.7 10.0 9.2 43.0 184.0 0
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